Family Members

2023 ADOPT A FAMILY
FAMILY #64

7

Parent/Guardian Sex Female

Age
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/Skirt Size

Sweater/Sweatshirt

Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

53
4x
26
28
28
26
11

Parent/Guardian Needs House supplies, items for bathroom
Parent/Guardian Wants Comforters, curtains, and towels that match
Parent/Guardian Wish Comforter with matching curtains n tows

Child Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 2 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size

Male

10

18

20

20

20

20

71/2

Socks, undergarmephonents, shoes, coat
Phone, game, Lego blocks, bicycle
Playstation

Good with his hands as putting stuff together

Female
10
16
16
16
18
18



Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Notes

Child 3 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer Size
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish

Child 4 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 5 Sex
Years
Diaper Size
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt

7

Coat, shoes, undergarnent,, bra size 38 b

Phone, , bicycle
Likes doing hair

Male

N 9 9 9 9 39

Shoes, undergarments, coat, socks, educational device

Playstation, phone
Hover board, something to ride on

Female

Whn L D D D D W

Undergarments, shoes, coat, clothes
Something to ride, educational device
Bicycle, doll, doll house

Easy to get along with

Male
2

5

4t

4t

4t



Jacket/Blazer Size
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Notes

Child 6 Sex
Years
Diaper Size
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer Size
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

4t

4t

10

Pull-ups, shoes, coat, clothes
Something to ride on

Loves any toy

Female

1

Infant size 4

2t

2t

2t

2t

2t

4

Shoes, socks, coat
Educational toy, book
N/a

Enjoys any toy



